
Text Book Price List 
 

 

Current as at September 2025 

 
Trifold Chart – Fascia; The 

interwoven Body - $54.00 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
Chart - Manual Thermal Evaluation 

- $54.00 

 
 

 
Chart or Trifold Chart - Understanding 

your Organs - $54.00 each 

 

 

 
Trifold Chart – Understanding the 

Peripheral Nerves $54.00 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
Trifold Chart – The Nervous 

System/Endocrine System - $54.00 
 

 
Chart or Tri Fold Chart – Cranial Nerves 

$54.00 
 

 

 
Book - Visceral Manipulation - 

$135.00 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
Pocket Guide - Visceral Connective 

Tissue - $95.00 

 

 
Pocket Guide - Visceral Motility or 

Mobility Testing - $75.00 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
Book - Visceral Manipulation II - 

$135.00 
 

  
Book - Trauma Osteo Approach - 

$117.00 
 

 
Book - Visceral The Thorax - $108.00 
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Book - Visceral Manipulation 

Urogenital - $108.00 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
Book - Visceral Vascular 

Manipulation - $145.00 

 

 
Book - Manual Therapy for Peripheral 

Nerves - $130.00 

 

 

Book - New Manual Articular 
Approach; Upper Extremity 

$145.00 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Book - New Manual Articular 
Approach; Lower Extremity $155.00 

 

Book – Visceral Manipulation for Female 
Pelvic Disorders – 2nd Edition - $170.00 

 

 

Book - Manual Therapy for the 

Prostate - $45.00 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Book - Understanding Messages of 

your Body - $34.00 

 

Book - Understanding Messages of your 

Joints - $34.00 
 

 
New Manual Articular Approach; 

Cervical Spine - $155.00 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
Book - How to beat the Stress 

Epidemic - $35.00 
 

 
Advanced Visceral Manipulation; 

Neuroendocrine Approach to the 
Abdomen - $220.00 
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From Manual Evaluation to 

General Diagnosis - $110.00 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
Manual Thermal Evaluation  

- $90.00 

 
The Fasciae: Anatomy, Dysfunction and 

Treatment - $135.00 

 
 

 

Book - Manual Therapy for Cranial 
Nerves - $145.00 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Book - New Approach to the Vegus 
Nerve and Autonomic Nervous 

System - $155.00 

 
 

 

 

Book - Paediatric Manual Therapy - 
Visceral and Neuromeningeal 

Manipulation - Volume 1 - $160 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
Book – Manual Therapy Approach 

to the Brain – Volume 1 - $225.00 

 
Book – Manual Therapy Approach 

to the Brain – Volume 2 - $225.00 

 
Book - Physiological & Clinical 

Applications of Visceral Manipulation; 
Vol 1: Abdomen; - $160.00 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Book - Physiological & Clinical 
Applications of Visceral 

Manipulation; Vol 2: Abdomen; - 
$170.00 
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Name: ________________________________________      Course attending: __________________ 

Email Address; __________________________________     Phone Number: ____________________ 

Postal Address:  ____________________________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________       Post Code __________ 

 

Title of Book Price (each) Quantity  TOTAL PRICE 

Wall Charts - Cranial Nerves/ Manual Thermal Evaluation/Understanding your 
organs (circle which one) 

$54.00   

Trifold Charts - Understanding your organs / Facia; The interwoven Body / 
Understanding the Peripheral Nervous System / The Nervous System/Endocrine 
System / Cranial Nerves (circle which one) 

$54.00     

Pocket Guides - Visceral Mobility Testing / Visceral Motility Testing (circle which 
one) 

$75.00     

Pocket Guide - Visceral Connective Tissue $95.00     

Book - Visceral Manipulation $135.00     

Book - Visceral Manipulation II $135.00     

Book - Visceral Manipulation Urogenital $108.00     

Book - Visceral Manipulation - The Thorax $108.00     

Book - Trauma Osteo Approach $117.00     

Book - Manual Thermal Evaluation $90.00     

Book - Manual Therapy for Cranial Nerves $145.00     

Book - New Manual Articular Approach; Upper Extremity $145.00     

Book - New Manual Articular Approach; Lower Extremity $155.00     

Book - New Manual Articular Approach; Cervical Spine $155.00     

Book - Visceral Vascular Manipulation $145.00     

Book - Manual Therapy for Peripheral Nerves $130.00     

Book - From Manual Evaluation to General Diagnosis $110.00     

Book - Understanding Messages of your Body $34.00     

Book - Understanding Messages of your Joints $34.00     

Book - A Pathway to Health - How VM can help you $32.00     

Book - Manual Therapy for the Prostate $45.00     

Book - How to beat the Stress Epidemic $35.00     

Book - The Fasciae: Anatomy, Dysfunction and Treatment  $135.00     

Book - Advanced Visceral Manipulation; Neuroendocrine Approach to the Abdomen  $220.00     

Book - Visceral Manipulation for Female Pelvic Disorders (2nd Edition) $170.00   

Book - New Approach to the Vegus Nerve and Autonomic Nervous System $155.00   

Book - Manual Therapy Approach to the Brain – Volume 1 $225.00   

Book - Manual Therapy Approach to the Brain – Volume 2 $225.00   

Book - Physiological & Clinical Applications of Visceral Manipulation; Volume 1: 

Abdomen; (Evaluation, Listening Techniques, Liver, Gallbladder & Stomach) 
$160.00   

Book - Physiological & Clinical Applications of Visceral Manipulation; Volume 2: 
Abdomen; (Duodenum, small intestine, colon, sphincters etc) 

$170.00   

Book - Paediatric Manual Therapy; Visceral & Neuromeningeal Manipulation Vol 1 $160.00   

Book - Paediatric Manual Therapy; Visceral & Neuromeningeal Manipulation Vol 2 $170.00   

Book - Synoviolymphatic System of the Extremities; Manual Therapy Perspective $108.00   

                                      Please add $8.50 for tracked courier in NZ   Postage $8.50 

TOTAL COST     $ 
 

 

 Please deposit total amount to pay (including Postage if applicable) to Barral NZ Ltd.  

ANZ 06-0801-0643700-29 using your name as reference. 

 

 


